m Vitus First Tracks R2 - Bigwood - Sunday
Bigwood / 23.08.2020

Detailed evaluation

Maxwell, Mark

Number: 52

Enduro

Category:
Master A Men (30-34)

Intermediate times

Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4

Split
Time
2:40.10
2:50.25
1:54.00
2:24.20

Timing by SPORTident

Pos

Cat.

U w o o

Behind
Cat.
0:17.70
0:20.06
0:08.05
0:15.95

Pos
Total
65
61
29
53

Stage sco

Behind
Total
0:29.06
0:27.79
0:14.06
0:23.05

Total time: 9:48.55

Rank in course: 54 (of 231)
Best time in course: 8:16.46

Rank in category: 4(of 29)

Best time in the category: 8:46.79

re

Total
Time
2:40.10
5:30.35
7:24.35
9:48.55

Pos

Cat.

H~ b~ U1 O

Behind
Cat.
0:17.70
0:37.76
0:45.81
1:01.76

Total ranking

Pos Behind
Total Total
65 0:29.06
60 0:55.04
51 1:09.04
54 1:32.09

timing.sportident.com




